
Name :

Address : 

Email : Phone : 

Thrill  Seeker 
Conqueror
Adventurer
Explorer
Tourist                
Journey

$1,000
$500 
$250
$100
$50 
$  

PLEASE RETURN TO: Tender Care, 300 John Street, Hanover, PA 17331               717-633-1200

Ride for Life

All donations are tax deductible

cash     check    

credit card #                                                Exp date

Tender     Care
TENDERCARE .ORG/R IDE


