😹 Ride for Life			Tender & Care		
	Name :			\$1,000	Thrill Seeker
				\$500	Conqueror
	Address :			\$250	Adventurer
				\$100	Explorer
	Email :	Phone :	\$50	Tourist	
	ash check			5	Journey
[credit card #	Exp date	All do	onations	are tax deductible
F	PLEASE RETURN TO: Tender Care	, 300 John Street, Hanover, PA 1	7331	\odot	717-633-1200